
（６）年度別長期欠席児童・生徒数（国・公・私立）（３０日以上）

(単位：人)

長期欠席
児童・生徒数

理由別内訳

病気
経済的
理由
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校

中
学
校

年度別

 〃 18 〃

 〃 17 〃

平成16年度中

 〃 17 〃

平成16年度中

 〃 21 〃

 〃 20 〃

 〃 19 〃
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 〃 21 〃 2,598
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8
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4
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8

4

2

2
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2,020

1,947

534

632
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295

その他不登校
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